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Outdoor Area

Roof Balcony
9m

Kitchen

Floor: Antique Cedar

Floor: Stencil work on Plywood

12
00

38
50

43
30

63
80

19
90

Sophia’s  Floor Plan 

 Shower Room

Powder

W1900  D650 H850
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Full‐length mirror

Barbecue Grill

Clothes Rack

Clothes Rack

Door inner dimensions: 
W630 H1760

Door inner dimensions: 

3670

11620

4020

2860

2560920

壁掛け全身鏡

ハンガーラック

バーベキューグリル

真鍮製パイプレール

扉内寸

Three wrought iron doors
ロートアイアン扉 (3枚)

扉内寸

ハンガーラック

真鍮製天井吊りハンガーラック
Brass ceiling rail

花材が飾られたアンティークベビーベッド (移動可)
Antique crib decorated with floral material / movable

Brass Rail

W1950　φ17

W630 H1990

Parasol
パラソル

Curtains / カーテン

M Microwave / 電子レンジ

T Trash Can / ゴミ箱

R Refrigerator / 冷蔵庫

Picture Rail / ピクチャーレール

Layout and fixtures are subject to change without notice.
レイアウトや家具・備品の内容は予告なく変更することがあります。
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Storage Room

床材：ベニア塗装の上にステンシルプリント

床材：杉古材

倉庫

階段

玄関

&

Stairwell

2

        26m2

85m2

35m2屋外

室内

Total 120m2

Indoor

Outdoor

Floor Area



Sophia’s  Lighting Plan 
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The type, number and arrangement of lighting fixtures are subject to change without notice.
照明器具の種類、個数、配置等は予告なく変更することがあります。
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Amplifier / アンプ

Speaker / 天釣りスピーカー

Projection Screen / 投影用スクリーン

Projector / プロジェクター

Downlight / ダウンライト (電球色)

SpotlightSpotlight / スポットライト (電球色)

Chandelier / シャンデリア (電球色)CH

EDCB

Lighting Rail / ライティングレール (ダクトレール)
Dimmer Control / 調光器

/ 壁付コンセント(200Vあり)Wall Outlet

Floor Outlet / フロアコンセント(200Vあり)

CH

200V

100V,200V

/ 調光 A

Light Switch / スイッチ
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Dimming

調光機能なし


